AGENDA
ARCADIA TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING
September 13, 2022

REGULAR MEETING AT 7: 30 P.M.
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CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: August 9, 2022 Regular Board Meeting
August 17, 2022 Workshop

PUBLIC TIME

7. REPORTS:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

POLICE REPORT

ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING PERMITS

FIRE DEPARTMENT REPORT
CEMETERY REPORT

COUNTY COMMISSION REPORT
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NEW BUSINESS:

A. Insurance Proposal
B. Supervisor Position
C. Security Cameras
D. Baseball Fencing
E
F

Park Trash Cans

OLD BUSINESS:
A. Janitorial Position
B.

ROADS

BILLS AND VOUCHERS

BUDGET REVIEW

TREASURER REPORT

CORRESPONDENCE

BOARD COMMENTS

A. PLANNING COMMISSION — Kathy Howe
B. ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS — Jack Jostock
C. CONSTRUCTION CODE AUTHORITY — Sharna Smith
D. MICHIGAN TOWNSHIP ASSOCIATION — John Howell
E. LAPEER COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION — Jack Jostock
F. LAPEER COUNTY EMS — Lisa Skovran

PUBLIC TIME

ADJOURNMENT

**Next Meeting: October 11, 2022 @ 7:30pm**



